RHMV
Parts List
25-February-2016
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
See http://www.rheempartslists.net/92-42800-RHMV.pdf for the current revision.
Air Handlers
Form No. 92-42800-RHMV

25-February-2016
92-42800-RHMV
  MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
  R H M V 2 4 1 7 S E A C J A ***
  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
    (1) BRAND   (8) METERING DEVICE
            T = TEV
    (2) AIR HANDLER    E = EEV
            P = Piston
    (3) STAGE OF AIRFLOW
      M = Modulating   (9) MAJOR SERIES
             A = First
    (4) MOTOR TYPE
      V = Variable Speed   (10) CONTROLS
              C = Communicating
    (5) CAPACITY (BTU/HR)    N = Non-Communicating
     18 = 18,000 BTU/HR
     24 = 24,000 BTU/HR   (11) VOLTAGE
     30 = 30,000 BTU/HR     A = 115/1/60
     36 = 36,000 BTU/HR    D = 460/3/60
     42 = 42,000 BTU/HR     J = 208-230/1/60
     48 = 48,000 BTU/HR     T = 220-240/1/50
     60 = 60,000 BTU/HR
              (12) MINOR SERIES
    (6) WIDTH    A = First
      17 = 17.5 in. (600 - 1200 CFM)
      21 = 21 in. (800 - 1600 CFM)   (13) OPTION CODE
      24 = 24.5 in. (1400 - 1800 CFM)    Blank = None
    (7) COIL SIZE
      S = Standard
     M = Medium
      H = High
  SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION
      W 0 7 0 9 9 9 9 9 9
      1 2 3 4
        1  PRODUCTION LOCATION
           W = Nuevo Laredo (West)
        2  WEEK OF PRODUCTION
        3  YEAR OF PRODUCTION
        4  PRODUCTION NUMBER
Page 4 of 11
25-February-2016
92-42800-RHMV
No. Notes
MODEL
CAPACITY
CABINET SIZE
COIL SIZE/METERING
MAJOR SERIES/CONTROLS
VOLTAGE/MINOR SERIES
RHMV
24
21
SE
AC
JA
RHMV
24
21
HE
AC
JA
RHMV
24
21
ME
AC
JA
PANELS, SHEET METAL, MISCELLANEOUS
1   Cabinet AE-100682-31 AE-100682-33 AE-100682-32
    Insulation - Cabinet 68-101121-01 68-101121-03 68-101121-02
    Insulation Retainer Rod (2) 45-102868-02 45-102868-03 45-102868-03
2   Coil Door AE-100685-32 AE-100685-34 AE-100685-33